

		OSA No.1 of 2022 a/w CO No.16 of 2022 and OSA No.2 of 2022 a/w CO No.17 of 2022
16.06.2025	Present:	Mr.Guru Natraj, Ms.Shradha Karol and Mr.Vaibhav Chauhan, Advocates, for the appellant(s). Dr.Sanjay Kumar, Ms.Arпита Sawhney, Mr.Atul Jhingan, Mr.Priyansh Sharma, Mr.Ankit Thakur and Mr.Sanket Singh Sengar, Advocates, for the respondents.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

June 16, 2025
(Purohit)